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	Ред. број
	Наставна тема
	Број часова
	

	
	
	Обрада
	Утврђивање
	Провера
	Укупно
	

	1
	Природни бројеви и дељивост
	13
	15
	2
	30
	

	2
	Основни појмови геометрије
	7
	10
	/
	17
	

	3.
	Угао
	7
	10
	/
	17
	

	4.
	Разломци
	24
	34
	1
	59
	

	5.
	Осна симетрија
	5
	7
	1
	13
	

	
	Писмени задаци
	
	4
	4
	8
	

	Укупно часова
	56
	80
	8
	144
	



